自制式可换头钻头刀头辑码系统
“QuickDrill’ Cutting Head Orde「ing Code System
QD ... S标准刀头
Stand a「d Cutting Head
QD ... F平底刀头
Flat Cutting Head
QD ... C定心刀头
Centering Cu忧ing Head
自锁式可换头钻头刀体编码系统
“QuickDrill" Toolholder Orddering Code System
QD ... -1.50-C带内冷却水孔快钻刀体
“QuickDrill” T。。！holders With Coolant
QD ... -1.50-N无内冷却水孔快钻刀体
“QuickDrill” Toolholders Without Coolant
。D... -3D-C带内冷却71<孔快钻刀体
“QuickDrill" Toolholders With c。。Iant
QD ... -3D-I\I无内冷却71<孔快钻刀体
YQuickDrill" Toolholders Without Coolant
QD ... -50-C带内冷却永孔快锚刀体
“QuickDrill” Toolholders With Coolant
。D... -80-C带内冷却水孔快钻刀体
“QuickDrill’ Toolholders With Coolant
。D... -120-C带内冷却水孔快钻刀体
“QuickDrill” Toolholde「S Without Coolant
推荐的切削参敢
Techni臼I Information
目录
9
10-12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
一
圆柱面
sylindrical face
自锁面
self-lock face
刀头 、 刀体圆柱配合保证固心度
Centering by cylindrical faces
坠!.f.!:.Qc<ed Clamping System ]
端面
end face
刀体的弹性变形使刀头拧入后不可回转而自锁
The cutting head can be self-locked with toolholde「while inserted due to its
seat elastic deformation
端面承受钻削轴向力
Axial d「ill fo「e is t「ansferred to toolholde「by end faces
止转斜面承受钻削扭矩
Drill torque is transferred to toolholder by stop faces
｜可快速更换刀头时叫 Time for Cha刚g Cut问H创 ｜
无需从机床取下刀体，可万便快捷地在机床上更换刀头
The cutting head can be changed in the machine tool,
No need to take the toolholder out f「om the spindle
2
CN CNC Tools
一
｜三种刀头可供选择 Three Different Cut问H臼ds a叫叫e ｜
可地选择不同用途的标准， 平
底，走心刀头。
Stand a「d ,flat and self一
centering cutting heads are
available ι
眨，
标准
Standard
平底
Flat
定心
Centering
｜ 增值服务 R创arpe川Service I
提供刀头返厂重磨服务，为用户进一步减少刀真使用成本。
Supply resharpening cutting head service for customer to cut cast
4
CN CNC Tools
｜ 怎样卸刀头 How To Det灿C州g Heads ]
1 2
用压缩空气清洁刀头 选用合适的扳手
Remove dust from cutting head Set the wrench roperly
using air blast
4 5
反时针方向转动扳手 一旦失去自锁， 用手转动
刀头（戴上手套以防划
Turn the w「ench in a counter－ 伤）
clockwise direction
Once self-lock is
released,cutting head
can be turned by fingers
(Use gloves to protect
your hand from any
danger)
6
3
确认扳手卡入扳手槽中
Fit the wrench to cutting head
slot
6
取下刀头（戴上手套以防
划伤）
Remove cutting head (Use
gl。ves to protect your hand
from any danger)
CN CNC Tools
｜钻头更换判断标准lndicati。n
a）磨损极限
Wear Limit
enuu
nH
ahH
大
C
νιu
m
四
dl
t
变
m
径
町
孔
四
’”
�V\··
( 1）新钻头New cutting head
(2）磨损钻头比新钻头大25%
Increase 25% for wore-out
cutting head
b）功耗
Power Restriction
.Ba
d）光洁度急剧变差 e）振动噪音急剧上升
Surface Finish Deterioration Vibration Noise
Drastically Increases
｜ 应用Application
推荐应用
Application
Recommendation
平面孔推荐
Flat Face
Recommended
量板孔重叠加固可用
Stacked Plates
Recommended(absolutely
don ’t move between
plates)
曲面孔减少进给量一半可用
Concave Su「face
Recommended(reduce a
half of feed tate as narmal)
管壁孔过管中心可用
Pipe Mate「ial
Recommended
工件形状
Workpiece
Shape
不推荐应用
Application
Not Recommendation
工件形状
Workpiece
Shape
重量孔禁用
Hole Expansion
Not Recommended
斜面孔禁用
Slanted Surface
Not Recommended
半边孔禁用
Half Cylindrical
Not Recommended
型芯孔禁用
Cored Hole
Not Recommended
8
CN CNC Tools
I QD. s 标准钻头 Standard Cutting Head I
140'
订货号 尺寸 刀体 订货号 尺寸 刀体
。「de「 No. Dimensions(mm) tool holde「S 。「de「 No. Dimensions(mm) tool holde「5
D d’ 司萨 D
QD-080-5 8.0 5.4 QD-110-5 11.0 6.6
QD-081-5 8.1 5.4 QD-111-5 11.1 6.6
QD-082-5 8.2 5.4 QD-112-5 11.2 6.6
QD 083 S 8.3 5.4 QD 113 S 11.3 6.6
QD-084-S 8.4 5.4 QD-114-S 11.4 6.6 QDl 10-119-16-.D-
QD 085 S 8.5 5.4 QDOB0-089-12- .D- QD 115 S 11.5 6.6
QD-086-S 8.6 5.4 QD-116-S 11.6 6.6
QD-087-5 8.7 5.4 QD-117-5 11.7 6.6
QD-088-5 8.8 5.4 QD-118-5 11.8 6.6
QD-089-S 8.9 5.4 QD-119-S 11.9 6.6
QD-090-S 9.0 5.8 QD-120-S 12.0 7.0
QD-091-S 9.1 5.8 QD-121-S 12.1 7.0
QD-092-S 9.2 5.8 QD-122-S 12.2 7.0
QD-093-S 9.3 5.8 QD-123-S 12.3 7.0
QD-094-5 9.4 5.8
I
QD090-099廿－. .D-
QD-124-5 12.4 7.0
j QD 120-129-16-. .D-
QD-095-S 9.5 5.8 QD-125-S 12.5 7.0
QD-096-S 9.6 5.8 QD-126-S 12.6 7.0
QD-097-S 9.7 5.8 QD-127-S 12.7 7.0
QD-098-S 9.8 5.8 QD-128-S 12.8 7.0
QD-099-S 9.9 5.8 QD-129-S 12.9 7.0
QD-100-S 10.0 6.2 QD-130-S 13.0 7.6
QD-101-S 10.1 6.2 QD-131-S 13.1 7.6
QD-102-S 10.2 6.2 QD-132-S 13.2 7.6
QD-103-S 10.3 6.2 QD-133-S 13.3 7.6
QD-104-S 10.4 6.2 QD100-109-16- .D- QD-134-S 13.4 7.6 QD130-139-16- .D-
QD 105 S 10.5 6.2 QD 135 S 13.5 7.6
QD-106-S 10.6 6.2 QD-136-S 13.6 7.6
QD-107-S 10.7 6.2 QD-137-S 13.7 7.6
QD-108-S 10.8 6.2 QD-138-S 13.8 7.6
QD-109-S 10.9 6.2 QD-139-S 13.9 7.6
1 0
CN CNC Tools
I QD. s 标准钻头 Standard Cutting Head I
140'
订货号 尺寸 刀体 订货号 尺寸 刀体
。「de「 No. Dimensions(mm) tool holde「S 。「de「 No. Dimensions(mm) tool holde「5
D d’ 司萨 D
QD-200-5 20.0 11.6 QD-230-5 23.0 13.3
QD-201-5 20.1 11.6 QD-231-5 23.1 13.3
QD-202-5 20.2 11.6 QD-232-5 23.2 13.3
QD-203-5 20.3 11.6 QD-233-5 23.3 13.3
QD-204-5 20.4 11.6
QD200-209-25-.. D-.
QD-234-5 23.4 13.3
00230-239-32-.. D-
QD-205-5 20.5 11.6 QD-235-5 23.5 13.3
QD-206-5 20.6 11.6 QD-236-5 23.6 13.3
QD-207-5 20.7 11.6 QD-237-5 23.7 13.3
QD-208-5 20.8 11.6 QD-238-5 23.8 13.3
QD-209-5 20.9 11.6 QD-239-5 23.9 13.3
QD-210-5 21.0 12.1 QD-240-5 24.0 13.9
QD-211-5 21.1 12.1 QD-241-5 24.1 13.9
QD-212-5 21.2 12.1 QD-242-5 24.2 13.9
00 213 5 21.3 12.1 QD-243-5 24.3 13.9
QD-214-5 21.4 12.1
j
QD210-219击－.. D-
QD-244-5 24.4 13.9
j
QD240-249-32- .D-
QD-215-5 21.5 12.1 QD-245-5 24.5 13.9
QD-216-5 21.6 12.1 QD 246 S 24.6 13.9
QD 217 S 21.7 12.1 QD-247-5 24.7 13.9
QD-218-5 21.8 12.1 QD-248-5 24.8 13.9
QD 219 S 21.9 12.1 QD-249-5 24.9 13.9
QD-220-5 22.0 12.7 QD-250-5 25.0 14.5
QD-221-5 22.1 12.7 QD-251-5 25.1 14.5
QD-222-5 22.2 12.7 QD-252-5 25.2 14.5
QD 223 S 22.3 12.7 QD-253-5 25.3 14.5
QD-224-5 22.4 12.7 00220-229-25-.. D- QD-254-5 25.4 14.5 00250-260-32-.. D-
QD-225-5 22.5 12.7 QD 255 S 25.5 14.5
QD-226-5 22.6 12.7 QD-256-5 25.6 14.5
QD-227-5 22.7 12.7 QD-257-5 25 自7 14.5
QD-228-5 22.8 12.7 QD-258-5 25.8 14.5
QD-229-5 22.9 12.7 QD-259-5 25.9 14.5
1 2
CN CNC Tools
一
主L旦些芒些些？些些L一一一一一一一一一一」
D
订货号 只寸 刀体
Orde『No. Dimensio「1s(mm) tool hold巴巴
’ D
QD-080－ζ 8.0 5.4
QD080 089 12 .D
QD 085 C 8.5 5.4
QD-090－ζ 9.0 5.8
QD090 099 12 .. D
QD-095－ζ 9.5 5.8
QD-100-C 10.0 6.2
QDl 00-109-16-.D-
QD-105-C 10.5 6.2
QD-110-C 11.0 6.6
QDl 10-119-16-.D-
QD-115-C 11.5 6.6
QD 120 C 12.0 7.0
QDl 20-129-16-.D-
QD-125－ζ 12.5 7.0
QD 130 C 13.0 7.6
QDl 30-139-16-.D-
QD-135－ζ 13.5 7.6
QD-140-C 14.0 8.2
QDl 40-149-16-.D-
QD-145-C 14.5 8.2
QD-150-C 15.0 8.7
QDl 50-159-20－”。－”
QD 155 C 15.5 8.7
QD-160－ζ 16β 9.3
QDl 60-169-20-.. D-
QD 165ζ 16.5 9.3
QD-170－ζ 17.0 9.9
QDl 70-179-20－。－
QD-175-C 17.5 9.9
QD-180-C 18.0 10.5
QDl 80-189-25-.D-
QD-185-C 18.5 10.5
QD-190 C 19.0 11.0
QDl 90-199-25-.D-
QD-195－ζ 19.5 11.0
QD-200－ζ 20.0 11.6
QD200-209-25-.. D-.
QD-205-C 20.5 11.6
QD-210-C 21.0 12.2
QD210-219-25－。－
QD-215-C 21.5 12.2
QD-220-C 22.0 12.8
QD220 229-25 .D
QD 225 C 22.5 12.8
QD-230－ζ 23.0 13.3
QD230 239 32 .. D
QD-235-C 23.5 13.3
QD-240-C 24.0 13.9
QD240-249-32-.D-
QD-245-C 24.5 13.9
QD-250-C 25.0 14.5
QD-255-C 25.5 14.5 QD250-260-32-.. D-.
QD-260-C 26.0 14.5
14
Ussharp Tools
CN CNC Tools
一
l QD. -1. 50一C 带内冷却水孔快钻刀体 “Q毗Drill"To州ders with Coolant ]
订货号 刀头宣径范围 尺寸 锁紧钥匙
Orde「 No. Applicable Dime「1sions(mm)
Wrench
cutting head Dia.(mm)
03 Ll L2 Ls D
QDOS0-089-12-1.SD-C 8.0～8.9 12 16 12 27.9 45 8
QD090-099-12-1.5D-C 9.0～9.9 12 16 14 29.3 45 9
QDl 00-109-16-1.50－ζ 10 0～10.9 16 20 15 31.2 48 10 8一12
QDl 10-119-16-1.SD－ζ 11.0～11.9 16 20 17 33.1 48 11
QDl 20 129 16-1.50-C 12.0～12.9 16 20 18 35.0 48 12
QDl 30-139-16-1.SD-C 13.0～13.9 16 20 20 37.1 48 13
00140-149 16 1.SD-C 14.0～14.9 16 20 21 41.1 48 14 12-17
QDl 50 159 20 1.50-C 15.0～15.9 20 25 23 46.2 50 15
QDl 60-169-20-1.SD-C 16.0～16.9 20 25 24 49.3 50 16
QDl 70-179-20-1.SD-C 17.0～17.9 20 25 26 52.4 50 17
QDl 80 189 25-1.SDζ 18.0～18.9 25 32 27 55.5 56 18
17 21
QDl 90-199-25-1.SD-C 19.0～19.9 25 32 29 58.5 56 19
QD200-209-25-l .5D-C 20.0～20.9 25 32 30 61.6 56 20
QD210-219-25-1.SD-C 21.0～21.9 25 32 32 64.7 56 21
QD220-229-25-l .5D-C 22.0～22.9 25 32 33 67.8 56 22
QD230-239-32-l .5D-C 23.0～23.9 32 42 35 70.9 60 23 21 26
QD240-249-32-1.5D-C 24.0～24.9 32 42 36 74.0 60 24
QD250 260 32-1.SD C 25.0～26.0 32 42 38 77.0 60 25
1 6
CN CNC Tools
I QD. -30-C 带内冷却水孔，快钻刀体
‘‘
Ql』ickDrill
’’
To。｜
D
12 LS
订货号 刀头直径范围 尺寸 锁紧钥匙
Orde「 No. Applicable Dimensions(mm)
W「ench
cutting head Dia.(mm)
03 Ll L2 Ls D
QDOS0-084-12-30-C 8.0～8.4 12 16 24 39.4 45 8
QD085-089-l 2-3D-C 8.5～8.9 12 16 26 40.9 45 8
QD090-094-l 2-3D-C 9.0～9.4 12 16 27 42.8 45 9
QD095-099-l 2-3D-C 9.5～9.9 12 16 29 44.3 45 9
QDlOO 104 16-30 C 10.0～10.4 16 20 30 46.2 48 10
8 12
QDl 05-109-16-30-C 10.5～10.9 16 20 32 47.7 48 10
QDl 10-114-16-30-C 11.0～11.4 16 20 33 49.6 48 11
QD115 119 16 3D C 11.5～11.9 16 20 35 51.1 48 11
QDl 20-124-16-30-C 12.0～12.4 16 20 36 53.0 48 12
QDl 25-129-16-30-C 12.5～12.9 16 20 37 54.5 48 12
QDl 30-134-16-30-C 13.0～13.4 16 20 39 56.6 48 13
QDl 35-139-16-30-C 13.5～13.9 16 20 41 58.1 48 13
QD140-144-l 6-3D-C 14.0～14.4 16 20 42 62.1 48 14
12-17
QD145-149-16-3D-C 14.5～14.9 16 20 44 63.6 48 14
QDl 50-159-20-30-C 15.0～15.9 20 25 45 68.7 50 15
QDl 60-169-20-30-C 16.0～16.9 20 25 48 73.3 50 16
QDl 70-179-20-30-C 17.0～17.9 20 25 51 77.9 50 17
QDl 80-189-25-30-C 18.0～18.9 25 32 54 82.5 56 18
QDl 90-199-25-30-C 19.0～19.9 25 32 57 87.0 56 19
17 21
QD200-209-25-3 D-C 20.0～20.9 25 32 60 91β 56 20
QD210-219-25-30-C 21.0～21.9 25 32 63 96.2 56 21
QD220 229 25 3DvC 22.0～22.9 25 32 66 100.8 56 22
QD230-239-32-3D-C 23.0～23.9 32 42 69 105.4 60 23 21 26
QD240-249-32-3D-C 24.0～24.9 32 42 72 109.9 60 24
QD250-260-32-3 D-C 25.0～26.0 32 42 75 114.5 60 25
18
CN CNC Tools
一
I QD. -50-C 带内冷却水孔快钻刀体
“
QuickDrill
”
Toolho阳s with Coolant I
。 d I 03
L2 LS
订货号 刀头直径范围 尺寸 锁紧钥匙
Orde「 No. Applicable Dimensions(mm)
W「enchcutting head Dia.(mm)
03 Ll L2 Ls D
QD080 084 12 SD C 8.0～8.4 12 16 40 55.4 45 8
QD085-089-l 2-5D-C 8.5～8.9 12 16 43 57.9 45 8
QD090-094-l 2-5D-C 9.0～9.4 12 16 45 60.8 45 9
QD095-099-l 2-5D-C 9.5～9.9 12 16 48 63.3 45 9
QDl 00-104-16-SD-C 10 0～10.4 16 20 50 66.2 48 10
8 12
QDl 05-109-16-50-C 10.5～10.9 16 20 53 68.7 48 10
QDl 10-114-16-50 C 11.0～11.4 16 20 55 71.6 48 11
QDl 15-119-16-50-C 11.5～11.9 16 20 58 74.1 48 11
QDl 20-124-16-50-C 12.0～12.4 16 20 60 77.0 48 12
QDl 25-129-16-SD-C 12.5～12.9 16 20 62 79.5 48 12
QDl 30-134-16-50-C 13.0～13.4 16 20 65 82.6 48 13
QDl 35-139-16-SD-C 13.5～13.9 16 20 68 85.1 48 13
QDl 40-144-16-50-C 14.0～14.4 16 20 70 90.2 48 14
12-17
QD145-149-16-5D C 14.5～14.9 16 20 73 92.7 48 14
QDl 50-159-20-50-C 15.0～15.9 20 25 75 98.7 50 15
QDl 68-169-20-50-C 16.0～16.9 20 25 80 105.3 50 16
QDl 70-179-20-SD-C 17.0～17.9 20 25 85 111.9 50 17
QDl 80-189-25-50-C 18.0～18.9 25 32 90 118.5 56 18
QDl 90-199-25-SD-C 19.0～19.9 25 32 95 125.0 56 19
17 21
QD200-209-25-50-C 20 0～20.9 25 32 100 131.6 56 20
QD210-219-25-5D C 21.0～21.9 25 32 105 138.2 56 21
QD220 229 25 50 C 22.0～22.9 25 32 110 144.8 56 22
QD230-239-32-5D-C 23.0～23.9 32 42 115 151.4 60 23 21 26
QD240-249-32-5D-C 24.0～24.9 32 42 120 158.0 60 24
QD250-260-32-5D-C 25.0～26 ιO 32 42 125 164.5 60 25
20
CN CNC Tools
一
I QD. -120-C 带内冷却水孔快钻刀体
“
Q毗
D d I D3
L2 LS
订货号 刀头宣径范围 只寸 锁紧钥匙
Orde「No. Applicable Dimensions(mm)
Wrench
cutting head Dia.(mm)
....
d 03 L1 L2 Ls D
QDl 20-124-16-120－ζ 12.0～12.4 16 20 144 161 48 12
QD125 129 16 12Dζ 12.5～12.9 16 20 150 167 48 12
QDl 30-134-16-120-C 13.0～13.4 16 20 156 173 48 13
QDl 35-139-16-120-C 13.5～13.9 16 20 162 179 48 13
12 17
QD140-144-16-12D－ζ 14.0～14.4 16 20 168 188 48 14
QD145-149-16-12D-C 14.5～14.9 16 20 174 194 48 14
QDl 50-159-20-120-C 15.0～15.9 20 25 180 210 50 15
QDl 60-169-20-120-C 16.0～16.9 20 25 192 224 50 16
QD170-179-20-120－ζ 17.0～17.9 20 25 2C4 238 50 17
QD180-189-25-120-C 18. 0～18.9 25 32 216 252 56 18
17 21
QD190-199-25-120-C 19.0～19.9 25 32 228 266 56 19
QD200 209 25 12Dζ 20. 0～20.9 25 32 240 280 56 20
QD210-219-25-120-C 21.0～21.9 25 32 252 294 56 21
21-26
QD220-230-25-12D-C 22.0～23.0 25 32 264 308 56 22
22
CN CNC Tools